
Sunday, October 29, 2023 6:30 to 8:30 18 and 16 Open Open Tryouts by Invitation

Sunday, November 5, 2023 6:30 to 8:30 18 and 16 Open Open Tryouts by Invitation
Sunday, November 12, 2023 6:30 to 8:30 18 and 16 Open

Sunday, November 19, 2023 6:30 to 8:30 18 and 16 Open
Sunday, November 26, 2023 10:00 to 11:30 Coastal Shrimps Clinic Start

11:30 to 1:00 Clinic 13 to 18
1:00 to 2:30 14U Club Tryouts 1

2 to 3:30 15U
3:30 to 5:00 16U / 18U

5 to 6:30 16 and 18 Open
Thursday, November 30, 2023 6:30 to 8:30 18 and 16 Open

Sunday, December 3, 2023 10:00 to 11:30 Coastal Shrimps Club Tryouts 2
11:30 to 1:00 Clinic 13 to 18
1:00 to 2:30 14U

2 to 3:30 15U
3:30 to 5:00 16U / 18U

5 to 6:30 16 and 18 Open
Thursday, December 7, 2023 6:30 to 8:30 18 and 16 Open
Sunday, December 10, 2023 10:00 to 11:30 Coastal Shrimps

11:30 to 1:00 Clinic 13 to 18
1:00 to 2:30 14U

2 to 3:30 15U
3:30 to 5:00 16U / 18U

5 to 6:30 16 and 18 Open
Thursday, December 14, 2023 6:30 to 8:30 18 and 16 Open
Sunday, December 17, 2023 10:00 to 11:30 Coastal Shrimps

11:30 to 1:00 Clinic 13 to 18
1:00 to 2:30 14U

2 to 3:30 15U
3:30 to 5:00 16U / 18U

5 to 6:30 16  Open
Thursday, December 21, 2023 6:30 to 8:30 18 and 16 Open
Sunday, December 24, 2023

all Teams OFF

Thursday, December 28, 2023 6:30 to 8:30 18 and 16 Open
Sunday, December 31, 2023

all Teams OFF

 

Thursday, January 4, 2024 6:30 to 8:30 18 and 16 Open
Sunday, January 7, 2024 10:00 to 11:30 Coastal Shrimps

11:30 to 1:00 Clinic 13 to 18
1:00 to 2:30 14U

2 to 3:30 15U
3:30 to 5:00 16U / 18U

 5 to 6:30 16 and 18 Open
Thursday, January 11, 2024 Off Winterfest travel
Sunday, January 14, 2024 10:00 to 11:30 Coastal Shrimps

11:30 to 1:00 Clinic 13 to 18
1:00 to 2:30 14U

2 to 3:30 15U
3:30 to 5:00 16U / 18U

open teams away - Winterfest Tournament
Thursday, January 18, 2024 6:30 to 8:30 18 and 16 Open
Sunday, January 21, 2024 10:00 to 11:30 Coastal Shrimps

11:30 to 1:00 Clinic 13 to 18
1:00 to 2:30 14U

2 to 3:30 15U
3:30 to 5:00 16U / 18U

 5 to 6:30 16 and 18 Open
Thursday, January 25, 2024 6:30 to 8:30 18 and 16 Open
Sunday, January 28, 2024 10:00 to 11:30 Coastal Shrimps

11:30 to 1:00 Clinic 13 to 18
1:00 to 2:30 14U

2 to 3:30 15U
3:30 to 5:00 16U / 18U

 5 to 6:30 16 and 18 Open
Thursday, February 1, 2024 6:30 to 8:30 18 and 16 Open
Sunday, February 4, 2024 10:00 to 11:30 Coastal Shrimps

11:30 to 1:00 Clinic 13 to 18
1:00 to 2:30 14U

2 to 3:30 15U
3:30 to 5:00 16U / 18U

 5 to 6:30 16 and 18 Open
Thursday, February 8, 2024 6:30 to 8:30 18 and 16 Open
Sunday, February 11, 2024

Coastal Volleyball Club Inc.
2023-2024 PROPOSED Events Schedule

***** THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE  *****



NERVA 1 All teams Compete

 
 

Thursday, February 15, 2024 Off VolleyFest Travel
Sunday, February 18, 2024 10:00 to 11:30 Coastal Shrimps

11:30 to 1:00 Clinic 13 to 18
1:00 to 2:30 14U

2 to 3:30 15U
3:30 to 5:00 16U / 18U 16 Open - combine

 5 to 6:30 VolleyFest
Thursday, February 22, 2024 6:30 to 8:30 18 and 16 Open
Sunday, February 25, 2024 10:00 to 11:30 Coastal Shrimps

11:30 to 1:00 Clinic 13 to 18
1:00 to 2:30 14U

2 to 3:30 15U
3:30 to 5:00 16U / 18U 16 Open - combine

 5 to 6:30 16U / 18U
Thursday, February 29, 2024 off Boston Volleyball Festival travel

Sunday, March 3, 2024 10:00 to 11:30 Coastal Shrimps
11:30 to 1:00 Clinic 13 to 18
1:00 to 2:30 14U

2 to 3:30 15U
3:30 to 5:00 16U / 18U

 open teams away - Boston Volleyball Festival
Thursday, March 7, 2024 6:30 to 8:30 18 and 16 Open
Sunday, March 10, 2024

NERVA 2 All teams Compete

 
Thursday, March 14, 2024 6:30 to 8:30 18 and 16 Open
Sunday, March 17, 2024 10:00 to 11:30 Coastal Shrimps

11:30 to 1:00 Clinic 13 to 18
1:00 to 2:30 14U

2 to 3:30 15U
3:30 to 5:00 16U / 18U

 5 to 6:30 16 and 18 Open
Thursday, March 21, 2024 6:30 to 8:30 18 and 16 Open
Sunday, March 24, 2024

NERVA 3 All teams Compete

 
Thursday, March 28, 2024 6:30 to 8:30 18 and 16 Open
Sunday, March 31, 2024

EASTER All teams off

 
Thursday, April 4, 2024 6:30 to 8:30 18 and 16 Open
Sunday, April 7, 2024 10:00 to 11:30 Coastal Shrimps

11:30 to 1:00 Clinic 13 to 18
1:00 to 2:30 14U

2 to 3:30 15U
3:30 to 5:00 16U / 18U

 5 to 6:30 16 and 18 Open
Thursday, April 11, 2024 Off Gym Unavailable
Sunday, April 14, 2024

NERVA 4 All teams Compete
Open Teams Off

 
Thursday, April 18, 2024 6:30 to 8:30 18 and 16 Open
Sunday, April 21, 2024

Club Level teams at RI Rumble Tournament

Open Teams Off

 
Thursday, April 25, 2024 6:30 to 8:30 18 and 16 Open
Sunday, April 28, 2024

NERVA 5 All teams Compete
OPEN Level teams at RI Rumble Tournament

 
Thursday, May 2, 2024 6:30 to 8:30 18 and 16 Open
Sunday, May 5, 2024

Open Teams at North Atlantic Volleyball Championships


